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Ligurbike 28/03/2021

AMATORI

1 Turno Prove Libere Amatori

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:00:30

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km

28/03/2021.09:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 Ss2 s3 VMax Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 VMax
p6 9:12:05.505 1:38.061 39.380 22.735 1297
(18) Salvatore LADU
1 9:16:23.424 1:24.422 36.117 20.479 27.826 196,0 (122) Luca GARIMBERTI
2 9:17:44.263 1:20.839 34.094 19.633 27.112 1818 1 9:03:29.586 1:26.178 37.459 20.601 28.118 1629
2 9:04:55.682 1:26.096 35.861 23.407 26.828 1664
(34) Massimo FERRI
1 9.05:37.49 128799 35.843 21214 31.742 156,7 (10) LucaLONGO
2 9:07:02.640 1:25.146 35.544 21.779 27.823 151,9 1 9:09:29.339 1:44564 46.339 25.404 32.821 115,0
3 9:08:27.487 1:24.847 36.830 20.891 27.126 1513 2 9:11:03.305 1:33.966 39.819 23.122 31.025 1714
4 9:09:48.588 1:21.101 33.900 20.204 26.997 1677 3 9:12:35.231 1:31.926 38.234 23.117 30.575 167,7
5 9:11:14.480 1:25.892 35.282 22.756 27.854 1815 4 9:14:04.788 1:29557 37.037 22.679 29.841 1706
6 9:12:35.929 1:21.449 33.958 20.041 27.450 170,1 5 9:15:32.597 1:27.809 36.872 21.572 29.365 172,2
7 9:13:58.329 1:22.400 35.062 20.430 26.908 1644 6 9:16:58.980 1:26.383 36.402 21.451 28.530 1712
8 9:15:21.053 122724 34.127 21.433 27.164 1693
9 9:16:42.443 1:21.390 34.388 20.045 26.957 1759 (58) Carlo ULINO
10 9:18:15.631 1:33.188 42.925 21.954 28.309 1667 9:05:15.625 1:33521 40.371 22973 30.177 1357
2 9:06:49.845 1:34.220 38.587 26.550 29.083 1397
(82) Rocco CAIVANO 3 9:08:17.673 1:27.828 37.107 21.635 29.086 1556
9:1217.635 126.720 37434 22.001 27.195 1459 4 9:09:45.279 1:27.606 37.542 21.680 28.384 1525
2 9:13:43.460 1:25825 35.826 22.308 27.691 1473 5 9:11:13.639 1:28.360 37.129 22.634 28.597 1693
3 9:15:11.818 1:28.358 38.299 22.854 27.205 1488 6 9:12:40.095 1:26.456 36.674 21.639 28.143 162,22
4 9:16:34.880 1:23.062 34.949 20.947 27.166 1494 7 9:14:10.304 1:30.209 38.506 21.767 29.936 171,2
5 9:17:59.684 1:24.804 35.927 20.702 28.175 1475 8 9:15:40.640 1:30.336 38.990 22545 28.801 157,9
9 9:17:08.372 1:27.732 37.664 21.362 28.706 1536
(74) Pietro ALOISIO
1 9:03:52.610 1:33.088 40.229 24.433 28.426 144,6 (139)Andrea SONZOGNI
2 9:05:18.284 1:25674 36.961 21.226 27.487 154,1 1 9:04:59.940 1:34.619 38.934 25178 30.507 1212
3 9:06:50.384 1:32.100 38.336 24.753 29.011 1545 2 9:06:35.587 1:35.647 39.088 24.796 31.763 1496
4 9:08:17.089 1:26.705 37.407 21.207 28.091 1532 3 9:08:07.060 1:31473 37.997 23.384 30.092 1234
5 9:09:40.650 123561 35.827 21.156 26.578 154,1 4 9:09:37.297 1:30.237 37.653 22.802 29.782 17,6
6 9:11:05.193 1:24543 37.397 20.298 26.848 1549 5 9:11:06.116 1:28.819 36.572 22918 29.329 1352
7 9:12:30.984 1:25.791 37.265 21.738 26.788 1556 6 9:12:35.604 1:29488 37.258 22.140 30.090 1253
8 9:13:55.893 1:24.909 36.984 21.581 26.344 1554 7 9:14:06.665 1:31.061 36.863 22912 31.286 1490
9 9:15:19.309 1:23.416 35.983 20.954 26.479 1554 8 9:15:33.167 1:26.502 35.378 21.953 29.171 175,0
10 9:16:42.935 123626 35.487 20.194 27.945 1545 9 9:17:00.062 1:26.895 36.172 22.042 28.681 1687
1 9:18:06.629 1:23.694 36.224 20973 26.497 1463
(16) Riccardo ROLLO
(36) Francesco ALOISIO 1 9:03:47.801 1:32640 39.708 23.196 29.736 1486
1 9:03:58.740 1:33817 40.689 23.736 29.392 1394 2 9:05:17.632 1:29.831 37.359 22.802 29.670 1654
2 9:05:27.219 1:28.479 39.262 22.319 26.898 1469 3 9:06:53.902 1:36.270 39.229 26.508 30.533 1554
3 9:06:54.539 1:27.320 36.456 21.794 29.070 1558 4 9:08:24.122 1:30.220 37.259 23.790 29.171 153,0
4 9:08:24.768 1:30.229 37.792 23.447 28.990 1504 5 9:09:52.128 1:28.006 36.694 22.543 28.769 1636
5 9:09:52.644 1:27.876 37.308 22.039 28.529 1502 6 9:11:19.317 1:27.189 35.724 22.426 29.039 1659
6 9:11:19.937 1:27.293 38.233 21.052 28.008 1484 7 9:12:45.919 1:26.602 36.471 21.822 28.309 1654
7 9:12:47.912 1:27.975 37.110 22.197 28.668 1558 8 9:14:12.743 1:26.824 36.416 21.530 28.878 164,6
8 9:14:13.355 1:25.443 36.009 20.710 28.724 1545 9 9:15:42.690 1:29.947 38.995 21.799 29.153 1782
9 9:15:41.858 1:28503 39.545 21.226 27.732 1574 10 9:17:09.836 1:27.146 37.169 21.274 28.703 1690
10 9:17:08.983 1:27.125 37.274 21.124 28.727 1579
(68) Luca CALLEGARO
(237) Filippo RAPAGLIA 1 9:08:54.996 1:36.480 39.995 24.844 31.641 1728
1 9:05:36.786 1:35.955 38.616 25.259 32.080 1556 2 9:10:29.531 1:34535 39.798 23.837 30.900 153,0
2 9:07:05.051 1:28.265 35.636 22.965 29.664 1736 3 9:12:00.234 1:30.703 38.720 22.395 29.588 1574
3 9:08:36.593 1:31.542 38.380 22.383 30.779 1629 4 9:13:28.759 1:28525 37.551 21.906 29.068 1687
4 9:10:03.605 1:27.012 37.020 21.888 28.104 1756 5 9:14:56.633 1:27.874 36.728 21.610 29.536 1685
5 9:11:29.380 1:25.775 34.906 22.669 28.200 1736 6 9:16:25.200 1:28567 37.407 21.867 29.293 1674
6 9:12:58.863 1:20.483 38.861 22.288 28.334 1301
7 9:14:27 552 1:28.689 35.506 22.777 30.406 168,0 (32) Alessandro COTTAFAVA
8 9:15:54.053 1:26.501 35.763 22211 28.527 1703 1 9:03:44.310 1:31.372 37.895 22.317 31.160 1682
9 9:17:20.729 1:26.676 36.792 21.923 27.961 1756 2 9:05:17.037 1:32727 38.911 22954 30.862 1498
3 9:06:53.554 1:36517 38.073 27.277 31.167 1532
(239) Devis SELMI 4 9:08:21.963 1:28.409 36.986 22.015 29.408 1776
1 9:03:40.011 1:20.802 38.783 21.962 29.057 1456 5 9:09:52.086 1:30.123 37.586 22.097 30.440 1821
2 9:05:06.207 1:26.196 37.238 21.107 27.851 1607 6 9:11:23.114 1:31.028 37.829 23.734 29.465 1595
p3 9:06:42.642 1:36435 37.624 24.222 1492 7 9:12:54.785 1:31.671 38.622 22.927 30.122 182,1
4 9:09:01.538 2:18.896 21.122 27.983 p8 9:14:39.371 1:44586 38.142 23.780 1739
5 9:10:27 444 1:25.906 37.143 20.882 27.881 1662
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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Ligurbike 28/03/2021
AMATORI "Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km ._._.
1 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 28/03/2021 09:00 . ......
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:00:30 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 Ss2 s3 VMax Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1 s2 S3 VMax
(188) Matteo CRISTINI
1 9:05:20.980 1:40.652 45.857 24817 29.978 110,9
2 9:06:55.163 1:34.183 40.800 24.093 29.290 121,3
3 9:08:26.731 1:31.568 40.133 22773 28.662 126,22
4 9:09:57.669 1:30.938 40.312 22.396 28.230 1275
5 9:11:27.732 1:30.063 39.427 22.034 28.602 1290
6 9:12:56.910 1:29.178 39.263 21.926 27.989 1283
7 9:14:28.457 1:31.547 39.430 22.072 30.045 1286
8 9:15:57.156 1:28.699 39.255 21.639 27.805 127,7
9 9:17:27.894 1:30.738 38.848 23.732 28.158 136,0
(63) Marcello CASTAGNA
1 9:07:19.085 1:35451 41.138 22.528 31.785 157,2
2 9:08:48.665 1:29.580 38.009 22.144 29.427 156,3
3 9:10:19.577 1:30912 37.745 22.068 31.099 159,1
p4 9:11:54.045 1:34.468 37.752 21.931 156,1
(217) Nicolo CARPINA
1 9:10:08.258 1:36.160 43.023 24714 28.423 1335
p2 9:11:43.260 1:35.002 39.657 21.692 133,2
(256) Daniele LIUNI
1 9:07:31.099 1:49.087 44582 27.955 36.550 121,2
2 9:09:18.193 1:47.094 44.004 27.344 35.746 1263
3 9:10:59.551 1:41.358 43.281 24435 33.642 1379
4 9:12:38.769 1:39.218 39.365 25.265 34.588 1584
5 9:14:16.108 1:37.339 39.546 24.306 33.487 163,9
6 9:15:52.357 1:36.249 39.302 24670 32.277 169,0
7 9:17:31.011 1:38.654 40.078 24438 34.138 1731
(76) Andrea MAMETTI
1 9:05:15.733 1:40.230 42.998 24.231 33.001 1278
2 9:06:59.215 1:43.482 42.568 25.931 34.983 1203
3 9:08:36.238 1:37.023 41.697 23.261 32.065 1269
4 9:10:19.338 1:43.100 41.848 28.237 33.015 1357
p5 9:12:03.665 1:44.327 40.346 24.606 1459
6 9:18:14.922 6:11.257 24.152 32.596
(281) Michael VENTURELLI
1 9:12:02.134 1:40.781 43.340 24.340 33.101 112,9
2 9:13:39.709 1:37.575 40.305 23.593 33.677 1327
p3 9:15:30.571 1:50.862 41.574 23.877 1327
(31) Romeo CHIAVINI
1 9:10:59.823 1:34.426
2 9:12:29.333 1:29510
3 9:14:55.437 2:26.104
4 9:17:01.116 2:05679
(224) Nicholas BEVILACQUA
1 9:13:51.273 1:38.941
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